## 2022 RATE SCHEDULE

## COOK, FLATT & STROBEL ENGINEERS, P.A.

LABOR CATEGORY	HOURLY RATE
Senior Engineer	\$175.00
Engineer	\$150.00
Intern Engineer	\$106.00
Architect/Landscape	\$170.00
Senior Design Technician	\$141.00
Senior Technician	\$106.00
Technician	\$90.00
Junior Technician	\$74.00
Licensed Surveyor	\$150.00
Survey Crew (2 person)	\$195.00
Survey Crew (1 person)	\$150.00
Construction Manager	\$120.00
Construction Supervisor	\$114.00
Senior Construction Technician	\$111.00
Construction Technician	\$90.00
Junior Construction Technician	\$64.00
Project Manager	\$196.00
Principal	\$246.00
Administrative	\$125.00
Clerical/Support	\$80.00
Direct Expenses - Pending	
Mileage	\$0.56/mile
Motel	At Cost
Meals	\$55.00/Day

(12/23/2022)(10/3XKC)